VUID
1024549894
2127953304
1024516657
1065551492
1152987566
1034273200
1024591046
1024591033
1024672427
1024672415
2142159726
1215586931
1069508889
1170806729
1024538947
1024520945
1030675712
1024632787
1141997099
1024642179
1067402784
1024586793
1024529138
1144859960
2125933075
1030837589
1016577854
1064403659
1024597565
1024600328
1024731891
1059831458
1024707783
1024707777
1024720820
1024611213
2186239091
2186239366
1067298049
1024692467
1143993246
1024571752
1024571331

NAME
FLIELLER, JOHN JEROME
ASHWORTH, ANDREW J
MERECKA, VAUGHN WILLIAM
RODRIGUEZ, JERRY DAN
RODRIGUEZ, ANGELICA GONZALEZ
DOMINGUEZ, JENNIFER JANE
HRNA, RHONDA KAYE
HRNA, EDWARD ALVIN
AICHER, WENDY ANNETTE
AICHER, JASON NATHANIEL
AICHER, ALYSSA DEANNE
HERRERA, ANTHONY
PEREZ, VICENTE
SICARD, GARFIELD MARTIN
RAY, TOM ALLEN
VASQUEZ, IGNACIO LUIS
STINER, JANICE EILEEN
JOHNSTON, MARY ANN
CARDENAS, RAUL ANGEL
MONTGOMERY, HEATHER LEA
MENDOZA, ALBERTO NAJERA
BRANNAN, JOHNNY MARSCHALL
BOLF, DEBORAH STEBBINS
PEREZ, MARIA E
MC CARVILLE, JEAN AILENE
WHITE, SANDRA S
WHITE, JAMES WILLIAM
CUNNINGHAM, GLENN WILLIAM
LAWTUM, NORMAN DAVID
VINYARD, PATRICK GEORGE
CASTRO, LISA GONZALES
ZEITHAMMEL, MANFRIED KARL
GELLA, VICTORJ
GELLA, SARAH
HART, YOLANDA CUETO
HART, THOMAS E
GARCIA, JUANITA ORTEGA
GARCIA, JESSE
HAYDEN, MARGIE REBECCA
MOORE, KATHRYN BENNETT
DELGADO, RICHARD TOSCANO
WILSON, MELBA DIANE
WILSON, BEULAH BINGHAM

DATE
10/25/2023 8:01
10/25/2023 8:02
10/25/2023 8:23
10/25/2023 8:27
10/25/2023 8:28
10/25/2023 8:34
10/25/2023 8:38
10/25/2023 8:40
10/25/2023 8:42
10/25/2023 8:42
10/25/2023 8:43
10/25/2023 8:55
10/25/2023 8:57
10/25/2023 8:58
10/25/2023 9:00
10/25/2023 9:11
10/25/2023 9:26
10/25/2023 9:31
10/25/2023 9:33
10/25/2023 9:35
10/25/2023 9:38
10/25/2023 9:43
10/25/2023 9:46
10/25/2023 9:47
10/25/2023 9:51
10/25/2023 10:00
10/25/2023 10:03
10/25/2023 10:03
10/25/2023 10:13
10/25/2023 10:15
10/25/2023 10:19
10/25/2023 10:23
10/25/2023 10:25
10/25/2023 10:27
10/25/2023 10:28
10/25/2023 10:28
10/25/2023 10:30
10/25/2023 10:31
10/25/2023 10:33
10/25/2023 10:34
10/25/2023 10:36
10/25/2023 10:37
10/25/2023 10:38

METHOD
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024576374
1024627857
1024572080
1024641305
2177615439
1099933289
1099933291
1069809551
2142291930
1024720485
1164594400
1024686209
1024686191
1024592589
1024592570
1024541329
1024647778
1024623049
2131587424
1024724420
1024623031
1024562478
1036058557
2131164386
1035761059
1201679527
1101491487
1068311428
2162897692
1065841262
1069393531
1024559772
1069288390
1024593582
1024563471
1024590837
1024563463
1024590844
1099955897
1174815936
1024595518
1024538877
1024532663
1059918891

WILSON, GARY GENE
ORNELAS, LEONOR GARCIA
SHAW, ROBERT JOSEPH
NEISLER, ALMA L
SIMPSON, LEE EDWIN
SMITH, FLOYD GLEN
SMITH, BRENDA WORNAT
STEADMAN, DARRYL GREGG
GAMBELL, ROBERT ANDERSON
KIOLBASSA, HARRY ADOLPH
NIMZ, RICHARD LEE
CLUTTER, ROBERT DONALD
CLUTTER, CAROL SEKULA
CHILEK, LORENE LAMZA
CHILEK, ALBERT VALENTINE
OLIVER, JUNE CAROL
SONNIER, MARGARET MOSLEY
MENDOZA, MICHAEL
ARCHUT, PAUL CALVIN
KIMMINS, CAROLYN MARTIN
MENDOZA, DIANA YBARRA
JUREK, DEBRA KAY
KING, RICHARD OWEN
JUREK, DONALD WAYNE
HILD, SHARON MORGENROTH
KING, BRENDA BARKER
MOREY, MARY A
MOREY, BERTON DEWEY
BALLES, CIPRIANO
AYALA, ANITA ARAIZA
HORN, VIRGINIA ELIZONDO
HILD, HERBERT WILLIAM
HORN, HAROLD DAVID
ORTMANN, THOMAS EUGENE
KOSUB, MONICA VACEK
GLEESON, PAMELA MCHENRY
KOSUB, EMIL WILBERT
GLEESON, WILLIAM CHARLES
SMITH, BRYAN CHRISTOPHER
WALTHER, DAVID WILLIAM
STAVINOHA, HELEN
BOENING, MARGIE ANN
CANTU, RICHARD GONZALES
SCHULZE, EDWARD JAMES

10/25/2023 10:39
10/25/2023 10:39
10/25/2023 10:40
10/25/2023 10:42
10/25/2023 10:44
10/25/2023 10:45
10/25/2023 10:47
10/25/2023 10:54
10/25/2023 10:54
10/25/2023 10:55
10/25/2023 11:00
10/25/2023 11:06
10/25/2023 11:06
10/25/2023 11:09
10/25/2023 11:10
10/25/2023 11:13
10/25/2023 11:15
10/25/2023 11:17
10/25/2023 11:26
10/25/2023 11:27
10/25/2023 11:28
10/25/2023 11:35
10/25/2023 11:35
10/25/2023 11:37
10/25/2023 11:39
10/25/2023 11:40
10/25/2023 11:42
10/25/2023 11:43
10/25/2023 11:44
10/25/2023 11:45
10/25/2023 11:47
10/25/2023 11:47
10/25/2023 11:48
10/25/2023 11:49
10/25/2023 11:50
10/25/2023 11:51
10/25/2023 11:51
10/25/2023 11:51
10/25/2023 11:56
10/25/2023 11:58
10/25/2023 12:08
10/25/2023 12:11
10/25/2023 12:19
10/25/2023 12:31

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1059918940
1024551053
1024643629
1024551048
1024643617
1007585828
1164482605
1067695953
1147909257
1210137827
1024708623
1024712571
1165432757
1024728273
1024579375
2175647407
1024519859
1024519863
1024723379
1055653579
1032189299
1014926455
1141975959
1024652941
1024684965
1147008129
1179209438
1024596593
1024596604
1010127558
1010127562
1024642620
1024596765
1062280923
1060768365
1164934666
1024598058
1024530241
1024530256
1024666766
1068155283
1024734590
2179759794
1024733326

SCHULZE, WILMA SEEWALD

URBANCZYK, NATHAN ANTHONY
DELGADO, MARIANNE DUMONT

URBANCZYK, ELAINE TIEMAN
DELGADO, ANTHONY JAMES
EARL, SANDRA GREEN
EARL, WALTER JOHN
ANDERSON, TODD JAY
MARTZ, CODY LEE
SHAW, JARED EVAN
DYCHES, DEBORAH ANN
DYCHES, MARION SAMUEL
MARTZ, LISA KAY
TOKAR, JANET LOUISE
GLOVER, VIOLET MARIE
BOWLING, KRISTIN LYNN
SWAHN, PATRICIA S
SWAHN, STANLEY WAYNE
MARTINEZ, ROWLAND V
DELO, KEVIN RICKY
DELO, LINDA KATHLEEN
JARZOMBEK, PHYLLIS JANE
CONNER, KENNETH HERSTON
MCBLAIN, TRACY DONNA
MCBLAIN, FRANKLIN ALLEN
SHARRON, STACEY BIEGERT
SCOTT, DUANE ELBERT
SEKULA, CAROLYN SORRELL
SEKULA, ELVAN PAUL
BAGLEY, CAROL ANN
BAGLEY, JOHN ROBERT
ROGERS, LOUIS GREEN
PIPES, LYNDA RAGLAND
CANALICHIO, JEWEL ROSE
CANALICHIO, PHILIP RONALD
CANALICHIO, CHRISTINE HOPE
HAMMACK, LUCINDA JEAN
MILLS, LAUREN TALLEY
MILLS, MARVIN EARL
SWIENTEK, JUDY ANN
HILL, DONALD E
BILLMAN, DEAN LEE
TOLLEFSON, MARGARET JANE
BILLMAN, BARBARA KEISER

10/25/2023 12:31
10/25/2023 12:34
10/25/2023 12:35
10/25/2023 12:36
10/25/2023 12:36
10/25/2023 12:37
10/25/2023 12:38
10/25/2023 12:57
10/25/2023 13:06
10/25/2023 13:10
10/25/2023 13:12
10/25/2023 13:13
10/25/2023 13:14
10/25/2023 13:17
10/25/2023 13:24
10/25/2023 13:27
10/25/2023 13:31
10/25/2023 13:33
10/25/2023 13:37
10/25/2023 13:37
10/25/2023 13:39
10/25/2023 13:39
10/25/2023 13:40
10/25/2023 13:43
10/25/2023 13:44
10/25/2023 13:46
10/25/2023 13:54
10/25/2023 13:55
10/25/2023 13:57
10/25/2023 14:01
10/25/2023 14:02
10/25/2023 14:08
10/25/2023 14:10
10/25/2023 14:11
10/25/2023 14:11
10/25/2023 14:15
10/25/2023 14:15
10/25/2023 14:20
10/25/2023 14:21
10/25/2023 14:23
10/25/2023 14:26
10/25/2023 14:27
10/25/2023 14:27
10/25/2023 14:29

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1024702859
1176155154
1010382911
2152811460
1024575893
1024575903
1138785199
1024519648
1024519653
1024525858
1024521142
1152198566
1065533641
1147007013
2145189238
1024577036
1070761357
1150768485
1024588668
1024673204
1024572634
1102008271
1102058367
1171443356
1024578304
2189024511
1024588606
1024588597
1024536781
1024601130
1167439967
1194836458
1024715094
1024526496
1024601084

BARLOW, DARREN EUGENE
LOWAK, MARGUERITE V
LOWAK, TIMOTHY DUANE
VARNON, CLAYTON KYLE
MCGUFFIN, BARBARA RUTLAND
MCGUFFIN, CLINTON LAYNE
AYALA, AURELIO ARTURO
RICE, BONNIE SUE
RICE, CHARLES ALEXANDER
MARTINEZ, EVA SILVA
MARTINEZ, BENNY RAY
EDMONDSON, KIRSTEN ANNETTE
ROBERTSON, FRANKLIN B
ROBERTSON, RANAH GRUNEWALD
ROLLAND, THERESA LEE
WEHMEYER, JIMMIE RAY
SIKKEMA, GERARD ALVIN
MUEHE, DAVID BRUCE
TACKITT, BENJAMIN JAMES
ALMEIDA, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
QUIROZ, MARJORIE GERULATT
MAHONE, WILLIE FRANK
MAHONE, DEBRA JOHNSON
BRAY, RICHARD NEIL
MARTIN, FREDDIE WINSTON
MARTIN, FREDDIE WINSTON
PFEIL, TERRY JEAN
PFEIL, PAUL WALLIS
PINEDA, EUGENE
SNIDER, BETTY LORENE
ELROD, SUSAN LEIGH
ELROD, DARDUS JED
ELLIS, ROGER EARL
PENA, DEBORAH TRAVIESO
HENKE, CLIFTON JAMES

10/25/2023 14:30
10/25/2023 14:36
10/25/2023 14:38
10/25/2023 14:39
10/25/2023 14:40
10/25/2023 14:41
10/25/2023 14:42
10/25/2023 14:46
10/25/2023 14:47
10/25/2023 15:03
10/25/2023 15:06
10/25/2023 15:12
10/25/2023 15:19
10/25/2023 15:20
10/25/2023 15:21
10/25/2023 15:21
10/25/2023 15:22
10/25/2023 15:27
10/25/2023 15:29
10/25/2023 15:40
10/25/2023 15:44
10/25/2023 15:46
10/25/2023 15:46
10/25/2023 15:47
10/25/2023 15:51
10/25/2023 15:53
10/25/2023 16:01
10/25/2023 16:03
10/25/2023 16:06
10/25/2023 16:09
10/25/2023 16:12
10/25/2023 16:14
10/25/2023 16:32
10/25/2023 16:36
10/25/2023 16:44

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



